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Rank Competitor(s) Club
Olivia Waters Kelowna SC
Isabella Smith Kelowna SC
Irene Park Kelowna SC
Sydnie Westran Valleyview SC
Sarah Surminsky Kelowna FSC
Brooklyn Leduc Valleyview SC
Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie SC
Keira Bells Valleyview SC
Tia Schacher Golden SC
Mira Barbir Valleyview SC
Jayda Sangha Kamloops SC
Sarah Lefebvre
Skate Canada

Date:

22-Nov-2024

2024 Okanagan Interclub Competition

Kamloops, BC
November 22, 2024 to November 24, 2024

STAR 7 Women

Category Result Summary

22.11
19.96
19.81
19.34
18.44
16.22
15.51
14.35
13.87
11.43

Section sP
BC/YK 211 (1)
BC/YK 1996 (2
BC/YK 1981 (3
BC/YK 1934 (4
BC/YK 1844 (5)
BC/YK 1622 (6)
BC/YK 1551 (7)
BC/YK 1435  (8)
BC/YK 1387 (9
BC/YK 1143 (10)
BC/YK
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Ryan Sutherland

Patinage Canada



